MD Revolution, Inc. announces strategic acquisition of Falcon Care, LLC to expand Care Management services and appoints Kyle Williams CEO

San Diego, California - November 21, 2019 - MD Revolution, Inc., a provider of Medicare Care Management services and patient engagement technologies, announced today that it has acquired Falcon Care, LLC, a provider of Care Management and Annual Wellness Visit (AWV) services. All clients, patients, and employees of Falcon Care will join MD Revolution and immediately have access to the RevUp Care Management Platform and RevUp patient engagement technologies powered by our integrated platform, patient applications, and connected devices.

Kyle Williams has been promoted to the role of CEO of MD Revolution, having formerly served as its COO since 2017. Parker Hinshaw, the company's former CEO, is now Executive Chairman of the Board.

"The Falcon Care team brings an impressive level of expertise in onsite practice implementation, and a proven track record of growing AWV initiatives. Paul Huffman and his team will be a fantastic complement to MD Revolution's existing technology and enable us to serve a wider range of customers and markets," said Kyle Williams, MD Revolution's newly appointed CEO.

"Demonstrating MD Revolution's proven technology and integration workflows, we are rapidly onboarding all of Falcon Care's patients onto RevUp, the MD Revolution Care Management platform and patient engagement apps. This process, which once might have taken months, will now be completed within days thanks to our advanced workflow and integration processes," added Williams.

Paul Huffman, Falcon Care's President, will now join the MD Revolution leadership team as General Manager of Medicare Programs. "Our vision has always been to empower physicians with efficient tools to use connected care services to improve patient outcomes. Our team brings clinical expertise, customer service focus, and a commitment to deliver great care to the MD Revolution family."

Huffman continues, "We are excited to be able to leverage MD Revolution's RevUp Care Management platform to add value, as we continue to grow and scale Care Management programs for our clients. MD Revolution's integrated services are second to none and align perfectly with our mission."

More information about MD Revolution can be found on its website at mdrevolution.com.

About MD Revolution, Inc.

MD Revolution is an innovative Care Management company that uniquely combines technology, services, and analytics to produce scalable, high-touch care models that enrich the

patient-provider experience and, more specifically, mitigate the challenges associated with meeting the requirements for Medicare's Chronic Care Management (CCM) initiative, Behavioral Health Integration (BHI), population health programs, Annual Wellness Visits (AWV), as well as supporting Remote Patient Monitoring (RPM) and other digital health services. Solutions are available as full service turn-key solutions, software-as-a-service, and through reseller partners.

About Falcon Care, LLC.

Falcon Care enables medical practices and health systems to offer Medicare's connected care solutions like Chronic Care Management (CCM) and care coordination services to patients with multiple chronic conditions.

CONTACT:

Jacquelyn Will Project Manager 602-717-1497 jacquelyn.will@mdrevolution.com

###